Preface

CONTENTS

Part I Theory and Method

Introduction

Chapter 1
Chapter 2
Chapter 3

Chapter 4

Chapter 5
Chapter 6
Chapter 7
Chapter 8

Some Basic Principles of Social Life
Structure

The Analysis of Episodes:
Act/Action Structures

Meaning in Social Science:
The Examination of a Polymorphous Concept

People in Groups

The Failure of Traditional Methods

The Development of Adequate Methods
Other Forms of Life

Part Il Synchronic Analysis

Introduction

Chapter 9

Social Action as Problem Solving

Chapter 10  Social Action as Drama

Appendices

1 : Power, the Influence of an Illusion
2 : Adequacy Criteria for Sources and Models
3 : A Third Model Source :

Social Activity as Work

37

45

63
83
101
123
145

157

159
167
189

233
235

238



Part 11l Persons

Introduction

Chapter 11  Theories of the Self as Individual Agent
Chapter 12 The Genesis of Action

Chapter 13 The Embodied Actor

Part IV Diachronic Analysis

Introduction

Chapter 14 Individual Lives

Chapter 15 Social Change : Theories and Assumptions
Chapter 16 Social Change : Cases and Causes

Chapter 17  Political Activity

Notes

Name Index

Subject Index

245
259
297

309
311
335
355
385

407
430
433





