CONTENTS

Preface

Part I Theory	and Method	
Introduction		
Chapter 1	Some Basic Principles of Social Life	1
Chapter 2	Structure	37
Chapter 3	The Analysis of Episodes: Act/Action Structures	45
Chapter 4	Meaning in Social Science: The Examination of a Polymorphous Concept	63
Chapter 5	People in Groups	83
Chapter 6	The Failure of Traditional Methods	101
Chapter 7	The Development of Adequate Methods	123
Chapter 8	Other Forms of Life	145
Part II Synchronic Analysis		
Introduction		159
Chapter 9	Social Action as Problem Solving	167
Chapter 10	Social Action as Drama	189
Appendices	 Power, the Influence of an Illusion Adequacy Criteria for Sources and Models A Third Model Source : 	233 235
	Social Activity as Work	238

Part III Persons

Introduction

Chapter 11	Theories of the Self as Individual Agent	245
Chapter 12	The Genesis of Action	259
Chapter 13	The Embodied Actor	297

Part IV Diachronic Analysis

Introduction		309
Chapter 14	Individual Lives	311
Chapter 15	Social Change : Theories and Assumptions	335
Chapter 16	Social Change : Cases and Causes	355
Chapter 17	Political Activity	385
Notes		407
Name Index		430
Subject Index	K	433